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XIV.  Cup of Nations

Kid, Teenage, Junior ITF Taekwon-do competition
HATVAN – 2016
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Club ................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
Club Manager's name and phone number: .....................................................................................................................................................................

Referees: .........................................................................................................................................................................................................................

Accommodation needs: ..................................................................................................................................................................................................
	
	Name
	date of Birth
	
	Belt category

(GUP/DAN)
	Event
	Weight-class

	
	
	
	Male

(X)
	Female

(X)
	
	Patterns (TULL)
(X)
	Sparring
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	Female

(X)
	
	Patterns (TULL)
(X)
	Sparring

(X)
	

	11
	
	.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	27
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	28
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	31
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	32
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	33
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	34
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Date:.......................                                                         



Signature:.............................................
